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HOVE

Meeting 327
Saturday, 18 November 2023

Course: Good to soft

Railed

MiddleToRails

QAw,Wide,ALed
Railed,ClearRun

MiddleToRails

MiddleToRails

EP,RIsToMid,SnLed,Crd1
SlowAway,Middle

RAIN CLEARING
285m Flat
Saint Maga 4
Saint Maga : NAME CHANGED 17.Nov from Riverside Rum
Da Milk Man 3
285m Flat
GUZZLER 6 1-1- st %
Bombout Bullet 1 2-2- 2nd %2
285m Flat
Ower Mystery 3
515m Flat

Droopys Clue 34.42
500m Flat

INSANE SOL 13.64 2111 1st 5%
Insane Investa 33.79 3333 2nd 5%
Insane Ace 53.63 1222 3rd 6

Railed&Baulked1

Insane Sol : NAME CHANGED 09.Nov from Arabella Rue

LIGHTFOOT FALCON
Four From Two

LA FENIX
Beaming Starlet
Handsintheair

Watch The Limo

Biomaran

4 3.68 2211 1st 1
6 3.57 1122 2nd 1

53.64 1111 1st 2%
13.77 2222 2nd 27
33.92 3333 3rd 16
4 3.59

6 3.59

Middle,LedVa
MiddleToWide,LedToV4

AlwayslLed,Wide
MiddleToRails,ClearRun
WideRunUp,Checked1

Middle

Wide

Going N

345 T Nvice 17.16

379 T xWtvr 17.05

34.2

35.2

27.4
26.3
26.7

37.8
35.8

25.7
26.0
31.7

35.2

30.7

T2 16.33
T2 16.38

Going N
T 16.31

Going N
T 29.69

Going N
T3 30.32
T3 30.76
T3 30.80
T2 29.41
T2 29.49
T3 30.42
T3 Nvice 30.61
T3 31.71
T 29.40
T 30.11



